OTKPbITbie KPAEBbl€ COPEBHOBE

JNyylumnii pesynbTat no oukam
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“Pogekor

14-15 centabpa
2023 ropa

Bce cobbiTusa

Points: FINA 2022

JeBoukn, 9 - 10 net
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©COoNOGOA~WNE

APYEBCKAA, Ennsaseta
LUNPAEBA, Mapusa
KNYWWHA, Mupocnasa
KY3HELLOBA, AHacTtacus
BVHOKYPOBA, Mapus
CAPAEBA, Cods
TPYLWHWKOBA, AprHa
KA3APNHOBA, AHHa
OAHWEHKO, EkatepuHa
VNNMIOXWHA, ApuHa

AdeBoukn, 11 - 12 net

©oNoOGOA~WNE

KY3bMWYEBA, lNMonnHa
EBTEEBA, Bukropus
CAMNPbLIKMHA, Cochus
BOHAAPEHKO, Bapsapa
MAPTBIHOBA, BepoHuka
30J/IOTAPEBA, BacenuHa
KNPTAEBA, Cothbsa
MNXAHOBA, Kupa
FNYXOEAOBA, Japbs
XOPOLUYH, EBrenusi

Manbuukn, 9 - 10 net
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10.

MNOXWOAEB, Mapk
MNMETHEB, Kupunn
OEPBVIH, Kupnnn
KATEPULWUWH, AnekcaHap
YTKWH, OaHuvn
OBCAHHWKOB, ApTém
KNTAEB, Buktop
MNONAKOB, Erop
NEWYKOB, Aptem
PEBOHEHKO, CtenaH

13
13
14
13
13
13
13
14
14
14

11
11
11
12
11
11
12
11
11
12

13
14
13
13
13
13
14
13
14
13

CK Nngep
CLUOP fenbgouH
LICKA

HoBas 3Be3ga
LICKA

LICKA

CLUOP OenbtuH
HoBas 3Be3ga
CLUOP [fenbdvH
CLUOP [fenbdvH

CLWLOP fAenbdouH
CLUOP [fenbtuH
LICKA
PenCsnmKnab
CLUOP fenbduH
CLUOP fenbdvH
CK Nngep
HayTtnnyc-HOxHbii
CLUOP OenbduH
HayTnnyc-HOxHbli

CK Nngep

LICKA

CK Nngep

CLUOP [OenbthuH
HayTtunyc-HOxXHbli
CLUOP fenbgouH
HoBas 3Be3ga
LICKA
HayTtnnyc-HOxHbii
HoBas 3Be3ga

400m BO/bHbIA CTUMb
400m BosibHbIi CTUNB
400m BosbHbIN CTUMb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
200m BosibHbI CTUNB
400m BOsIbHbIN CTUMb
200m BosibHbIA CTUNb
400m BosibHbIi CTUNB
400m BosibHbIN CTUMb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb

400m BOsIbHbIN CTUMb
400m BOsIbHbIN CTUMb
200m BosibHbIA CTUNb
200m BosbHbIN CTUMb
200m BosibHbIV CTUNb
400m BosibHbIN CTUMb
200m BosibHbI CTUNB
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
200m BosibHbIA CTUNb
400m Bo/ibHbI CTUNB

400m Bo/ibHbI CTUNB
400m BosibHbIN CTUMb
400m BOsIbHbIN CTUMb
400m BOsIbHbIN CTUMb
400m BOsIbHbIN CTUMb
200m BosbHbIN CTUMb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
400m BosibHbIN CTUMb
400m BOsIbHbIN CTUMb
400m BOsIbHbIN CTUMb

6:11.70 249
6:15.25 242
6:19.90 233
3:00.47 228
3:01.22 225
6:25.35 223
3:08.38 200
6:42.67 196
6:47.45 189
3:13.40 185

4:45.79 548
4:58.23 482
2:23.99 449
2:28.03 413
2:28.54 409
5:17.81 398
2:32.77 376
2:32.87 375
2:33.46 371
5:25.50 371

5:49.27 224
5:59.80 205
6:09.60 189
6:13.23 183
6:14.52 182
2:56.43 178
2:56.56 178
6:16.81 178
6:17.08 178
6:18.04 176
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OTKPbITbie KPAEBbl€ COPEBHOBE

Marnibunkuy, 11 - 12 net

[

CoOxxNorWDNE

BEOPUVCEHKO, Apocnas
MANEHHbIN, Buktop
MNOPTHAINH, OexHnc
EMENNIbAHOB, /leB
KY>KEVKWNH, Matsei
CbIYEB, Apocnas
NMPUWBbBITKOB, lMNepecset
OPHA3APOB, Hazapb6ek
BULIHEB, Apocnas
B/IMHOB, AmuTpwii

Manbuukn, 13 - 14 net
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CoOxNoOGOA~AWNE

LUIBELL, ApceHuii
MOKPQOYCOB, Amutpuii
KPAEBCKMUIA, Anekcanap
BOTWHOB, Knpunn
ANEHVH, Muxann
BANTKNH, Tumyp

LUBEL, PomaH

$®POJIOB, borpaH
BNALWEHKO, AnekcaHap
YXOXAHCKIW, Foppaeit
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09
09
09
09
09
09
09
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10
10

CLUOP fenbduvH
LICKA

LICKA

CK Nngep

CLUOP OenbduH
HayTnnyc-HOXHblii
CLUOP fenbduvH
HayTtunyc-tOxHbiit
CLWLOP fAenbdouH
HoBas 3Be3ga

LICKA

CLUOP fenbgouH
HayTtunyc-HOxHblit
CLUOP fenbdvH
CLWLOP fAenbdouH
PeaCenmKnab
CLUOP OenbduH
HayTnnyc-HOxHbli
LICKA

LICKA

400m BosbHbIN CTUMb
400m BosibHbIN CTUMb
400m BOsIbHbIN CTUMb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
400m BO/bHbIA CTUMb
400m BosibHbIi CTUNB
400m BosbHbIN CTUMb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
400m BOsIbHbIN CTUMb
400m BOsIbHbIN CTUMb

400m BOsbHbIA CTUMb
400m BosibHbIi CTUNB
400m BOsibHbIN CTUMb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
400m BOsIbHbIN CTUMb
400m BOsIbHbIN CTUMb
400m BO/bHbIA CTUMb
400m Bo/ibHbI CTUNB
200m BosibHbIV CTUNb
400m BosibHbIN CTUMb

14-15 centabps
2023 ropa

4:55.41 370
4:58.73 358
5:11.62 315
2:30.27 289
5:24.85 278
5:26.89 273
5:30.05 265
2:34.89 264
5:30.93 263
5:33.45 257

4:16.72 565
4:17.10 562
4:28.21 495
2:05.74 493
4:42.61 423
4:43.26 420
4:43.43 419
4:51.63 385
2:18.60 368
4:58.89 358
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